Name of the corporate debtor: Kalka Home Developers Pvt Ltd.

CIN: U70100DL2011PTC220842

Date of commencement of CIRP 23-01-2024 (Order received to IRP on 29-01-2024)

List of creditors as on: 31-12-2024

Operational creditors (Govt Dues) (Amount in INR)

Deta'lls(;)f claim Details of claim admitted
receive Amount
Details of claimant of any
% of Amount of mutual Amount of Amount of claim |Remarks.
S1. NO. Date of Amount of Whether votin N i d n claim not d ificati i >
A Amount claimed claim Nature of claim related g contingent claim ues, that admitted under verification Hany
receipt . share in may be
admitted party?
Department | Government CoC set- off
Income Tax
1|Department 3,77,18,592 For demands of Income Tax [NO 0 NIL - 3,77,18,592 |None
TOTAL 3,77,18,592 - | ] - - - - 3,77,18,592




